
 
Click below to view the ACES Weekly Updates. 

 
●​Sunday, November 16, 2025 
●​Sunday, November 9, 2025 
●​Sunday, November 2, 2025 
●​Sunday, October 26, 2025 
●​Sunday, October 19, 2025 
●​Sunday, October 12, 2025 
●​Sunday, October 5, 2025 
●​Sunday, September 28, 2025 
●​Sunday, September 21, 2025 
●​Sunday, September 14, 2025 
●​Sunday, September, 7, 2025 
●​Sunday, August 31, 2025 
●​Sunday, August 24, 2025 
●​Sunday, August 17, 2025 
●​Sunday, August 10, 2025 

 

https://secure.smore.com/n/fp0ew
https://secure.smore.com/n/zm54n
https://secure.smore.com/n/vc0she
https://secure.smore.com/n/rmsay
https://secure.smore.com/n/zuaev
https://secure.smore.com/n/1s93v
https://secure.smore.com/n/61bgp
https://secure.smore.com/n/7t06f8
https://secure.smore.com/n/013ak
https://secure.smore.com/n/8bwnf
https://secure.smore.com/n/rj4d0
https://secure.smore.com/n/z2h7y
https://secure.smore.com/n/eur1xf
https://secure.smore.com/n/gn3xt
https://secure.smore.com/n/ra1mwg

